87 bus time schedule & line map

=87 Abbeyview

The 87 bus line (Abbeyview) has 7 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:

(1) Abbeyview: 14:20(2) Dalgety Bay: 06:40 - 07:20(3) Duloch Park: 18:20(4) Dunfermline: 07:27 - 17:17(5) Hillend:
14:20(6) Inverkeithing: 18:20(7) North Queensferry: 09:09 - 17:20

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 87 bus station near you and find out when is the next 87 bus arriving.

Direction: Abbeyview 87 bus Time Schedule
15 stops Abbeyview Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Bus Station, Dunfermline Monday 14:20

) ) ) Tuesday 14:20

Old Fire Station, Dunfermline

Wednesday 14:20
City Railway Station, Dunfermline

Thursday 14:20
St Leonard's Church, Dunfermline

Friday 14:20
St Leonard's Bus Depot, Dunfermline )

Saturday Not Operational
Tollgate, Dunfermline
Cottage Inn, Dunfermline
King Malcolm Hotel, Dunfermline 87 bus Info

Direction: Abbeyview
Laburnum Road, Pitcorthie Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 13 min

Glen Isla Grove, Pitcorthie Line Summary:

Evershed Dr, Dunfermline

Pitcorthie Primary School, Abbeyview
Calaisburn Place, Pitcorthie

Walls Place, Abbeyview

Thane Place, Abbeyview


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068845/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D149385913%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D149385913%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_87_Abbeyview_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_87_Abbeyview_Scotland_View

Direction: Dalgety Bay

49 stops

Bus Station, Dunfermline

Old Fire Station, Dunfermline

City Railway Station, Dunfermline

St Leonard's Church, Dunfermline

St Leonard's Bus Depot, Dunfermline
Tollgate, Dunfermline

Cottage Inn, Dunfermline

King Malcolm Hotel, Dunfermline
Laburnum Road, Pitcorthie

Glen Isla Grove, Pitcorthie

Evershed Dr, Dunfermline

Pitcorthie Primary School, Abbeyview
Calaisburn Place, Pitcorthie

Walls Place, Abbeyview

Thane Place, Abbeyview

Drum Road, Abbeyview

Bergen Avenue, Duloch Park

Manor Gardens, Duloch Park

td 87 Abbeyview

87 bus Time Schedule
Dalgety Bay Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

87 bus Info

Direction: Dalgety Bay
Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 38 min
Line Summary:

Q
© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

@moovit

Not Operational
06:40-07:20
06:40-07:20
06:40-07:20
06:40 - 07:20
06:40 - 07:20

Not Operational


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068845/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068845/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068852/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview

Trondheim Roundabout, Duloch Park
Curlew Gardens, Duloch Park

Teal Place, Duloch Park

Nightingale Place, Duloch Park
Tesco Supermarket, Duloch Park

Greenshank Drive, Duloch Park

David Crescent, Duloch Park
Masterton Primary School, Dunfermline
Cromar Drive, Duloch Park

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Nithsdale Place, Duloch Park 2.87] Daigety Bay PO
Lorn Place, Duloch Park

Kyle Crescent, Duloch Park

Deeside Place, Duloch Park

Cromar Drive, Duloch Park

Beauly Crescent, Dunfermline
Macquarrie Crescent, Dunfermline
Meadowland, Dunfermline

Fordell Gardens, Hillend

Cemetery, Hillend

Main Street, Hillend

Turning Circle, Hillend

Main Street, Hillend

Railway Station, Dalgety Bay

West Access Ridge Way, Dalgety Bay
Dalgety Bay Asda, Dalgety Bay
Moubray Road, Dalgety Bay

Moray Way North Roundabout, Dalgety Bay
Frankfield Road, Dalgety Bay

Pinnel Place, Dalgety Bay

Lade Braes, Dalgety Bay

Shopping Centre, Dalgety Bay

87 bus Time Schedule



https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068852/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068852/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview

Direction: Duloch Park

23 stops

Bus Station, Dunfermline

Old Fire Station, Dunfermline

City Railway Station, Dunfermline

St Leonard's Church, Dunfermline

St Leonard's Bus Depot, Dunfermline
Tollgate, Dunfermline

Cottage Inn, Dunfermline

King Malcolm Hotel, Dunfermline
Laburnum Road, Pitcorthie

Glen Isla Grove, Pitcorthie

Evershed Dr, Dunfermline

Pitcorthie Primary School, Abbeyview
Calaisburn Place, Pitcorthie

Walls Place, Abbeyview

Thane Place, Abbeyview

Drum Road, Abbeyview

Bergen Avenue, Duloch Park

Manor Gardens, Duloch Park
Trondheim Roundabout, Duloch Park
Curlew Gardens, Duloch Park

Teal Place, Duloch Park

Nightingale Place, Duloch Park

Tesco Supermarket, Duloch Park

Direction: Dunfermline

63 stops

Carlingnose Point, North Queensferry
Park & Ride, Ferrytoll

Ferryhills Road, Inverkeithing

Duloch Park Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

87 bus Info

Direction: Duloch Park
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 19 min
Line Summary:

Not Operational
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20

Not Operational

W
o

< 87 Duloch Park

87 bus Time Schedule

2] dpenSL‘eelMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

®moovit

Dunfermline Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Not Operational
07:27-17:17
07:27-17:17
07:27-17:17

07:27-17:17


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068833/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068833/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068833/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068841/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview

Cemetery Access, Inverkeithing
Hope Street, Inverkeithing

Square, Inverkeithing

Boreland Road, Inverkeithing
Railway Station Turning Circle, Inverkeithing
Fraser Avenue, Inverkeithing

High School, Inverkeithing

Curlew Way, Inverkeithing

The Avenue, Inverkeithing

Bypass, Hillend

Railway Station, Dalgety Bay

West Access Ridge Way, Dalgety Bay
Parish Church, Dalgety Bay

Lade Braes, Dalgety Bay

St Bridget's Brae, Dalgety Bay
Pinnel Place, Dalgety Bay
Frankfield Road, Dalgety Bay
Moray Way North Roundabout, Dalgety Bay
Moubray Road, Dalgety Bay
Dalgety Bay Asda, Dalgety Bay
Railway Station, Dalgety Bay

Main Street, Hillend

Turning Circle, Hillend

Main Street, Hillend

Cemetery, Hillend

Fordell Gardens, Hillend
Meadowland, Dunfermline
Macquarrie Crescent, Dunfermline
Beauly Crescent, Dunfermline
Cromar Drive, Duloch Park
Nithsdale Place, Duloch Park

Lorn Place, Duloch Park

Friday 07:27-17:17

Saturday Not Operational

87 bus Info

Direction: Dunfermline
Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 57 min
Line Summary:

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

< 87 Dunfermline @moovit


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068841/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068841/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview

Kyle Crescent, Duloch Park

Deeside Place, Duloch Park

Cromar Drive, Duloch Park
Masterton Primary School, Dunfermline
David Crescent, Duloch Park
Greenshank Drive, Duloch Park
Nightingale Place, Duloch Park
Tesco Supermarket, Duloch Park
Teal Place, Duloch Park

Curlew Gardens, Duloch Park

Manor Gardens, Duloch Park

Bergen Avenue, Duloch Park

Drum Road, Abbeyview

Meldrum Court, Abbeyview

Kinnis Court, Abbeyview

Calaisburn Place, Pitcorthie
Pitcorthie Primary School, Abbeyview
Evershed Dr, Dunfermline

Glen Isla Grove, Pitcorthie

Laburnum Road, Pitcorthie

King Malcolm Hotel, Dunfermline
Cottage Inn, Dunfermline

Tollgate, Dunfermline

St Leonard's Bus Depot, Dunfermline
Bothwell Street, Dunfermline

City Railway Station, Dunfermline
Kingsgate Centre, Dunfermline

Bus Station, Dunfermline

Direction: Hillend 87 bus Time Schedule

24 stops Hillend Route Timetable:
Sunday Not Operational
Monday 14:20

Carlingnose Point, North Queensferry


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068853/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview

Ferryhills Road, Inverkeithing Tuesday 14:20

Cemetery Access, Inverkeithing Wednesday 14:20
Hope Street, Inverkeithing Thursday 14:20
o Friday 14:20

Square, Inverkeithing

Saturday Not Operational
Boreland Road, Inverkeithing
Railway Station Turning Circle, Inverkeithing
Fraser Avenue, Inverkeithing 87 bus Info
High School, Inverkeithing Direction: Hillend

Stops: 24
Curlew Way, Inverkeithing Trip Duration: 25 min

Line Summary:
The Avenue, Inverkeithing

Bypass, Hillend

Railway Station, Dalgety Bay

West Access Ridge Way, Dalgety Bay
Parish Church, Dalgety Bay

Lade Braes, Dalgety Bay

St Bridget's Brae, Dalgety Bay

Pinnel Place, Dalgety Bay

Frankfield Road, Dalgety Bay

Moray Way North Roundabout, Dalgety Bay
Moubray Road, Dalgety Bay
@ OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Dalgety Bay Asda, Dalgety Bay I 87 Hillend ®moovit

Railway Station, Dalgety Bay

Main Street, Hillend

Direction: Inverkeithing 87 bus Time Schedule
7 stops Inverkeithing Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Carlingnose Point, North Queensferry Monday 18:20

) o Tuesday 18:20

Ferryhills Road, Inverkeithing

Wednesday 18:20
Cemetery Access, Inverkeithing

Thursday 18:20
Hope Street, Inverkeithing

Friday 18:20
Square, Inverkeithing )

Saturday Not Operational

Boreland Road, Inverkeithing


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068853/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068853/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068860/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview

Railway Station Turning Circle, Inverkeithing

87 bus Info

Direction: Inverkeithing
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 7 min
Line Summary:

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

4 87 Inverkeithing @moovit

Direction: North Queensferry 87 bus Time Schedule
66 stops North Queensferry Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Bus Station, Dunfermline Monday 09:09-17:20

Tuesday 09:09-17:20
Old Fire Station, Dunfermline

Wednesday 09:09-17:20
City Railway Station, Dunfermline

Thursday 09:09-17:20
St Leonard's Church, Dunfermline

Friday 09:09-17:20
St Leonard's Bus Depot, Dunfermline )

Saturday Not Operational
Tollgate, Dunfermline
Cottage Inn, Dunfermline
King Malcolm Hotel, Dunfermline 87 bus Info

Direction: North Queensferry
Laburnum Road, Pitcorthie Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 56 min

Glen Isla Grove, Pitcorthie Line Summary:

Evershed Dr, Dunfermline
Pitcorthie Primary School, Abbeyview

Calaisburn Place, Pitcorthie


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068860/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068860/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068838/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview

Walls Place, Abbeyview

Thane Place, Abbeyview

Drum Road, Abbeyview

Bergen Avenue, Duloch Park
Manor Gardens, Duloch Park
Trondheim Roundabout, Duloch Park
Curlew Gardens, Duloch Park

Teal Place, Duloch Park
Nightingale Place, Duloch Park
Tesco Supermarket, Duloch Park
Greenshank Drive, Duloch Park
David Crescent, Duloch Park
Masterton Primary School, Dunfermline
Cromar Drive, Duloch Park
Nithsdale Place, Duloch Park

Lorn Place, Duloch Park

Kyle Crescent, Duloch Park
Deeside Place, Duloch Park
Cromar Drive, Duloch Park

Beauly Crescent, Dunfermline
Macquarrie Crescent, Dunfermline
Meadowland, Dunfermline

Fordell Gardens, Hillend
Cemetery, Hillend

Main Street, Hillend

Turning Circle, Hillend

Main Street, Hillend

Railway Station, Dalgety Bay

West Access Ridge Way, Dalgety Bay
Dalgety Bay Asda, Dalgety Bay
Moubray Road, Dalgety Bay

Moray Way North Roundabout, Dalgety Bay

2 87 North Queensferry

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

®moovit


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068838/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/87/149385913/7068838/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832726-149385913&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbeyview

Frankfield Road, Dalgety Bay

Pinnel Place, Dalgety Bay

Lade Braes, Dalgety Bay

Shopping Centre, Dalgety Bay
Donibristle Link, Dalgety Bay

West Access Ridge Way, Dalgety Bay
Railway Station, Dalgety Bay

Bypass, Hillend

The Avenue, Inverkeithing

Curlew Way, Inverkeithing

High School, Inverkeithing

Fraser Avenue, Inverkeithing

Railway Station Turning Circle, Inverkeithing
Boreland Road, Inverkeithing

High Street, Inverkeithing

Civic Centre, Inverkeithing

Hope Street, Inverkeithing

Glebe Park, Inverkeithing

Ferryhills Road, Inverkeithing

Park & Ride, Ferrytoll

Railway Station, North Queensferry

87 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scotland.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved



